

Enriching Girls' Lives Through Golf

Board of Directors

President Nicki Keeney Vice President Kristy Del Muto

Treasurer Ellen Purdy

Directors Suzanne Betts Isabella DiLisio Jennifer Flaisher Meghan Holobetz Kristen Johnsen Loraine Jones Annie Marshall Lisa Pool Ellen Purdy Libbe Warner

Executive Director Rachel Shearon

Women Golfers Give Back is a 501(c)3 tax exempt

organization. EIN: 208200196

The official registration and financial information of Women Golfers Give Back may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free, within Pennsylvania. (800) 732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.

Women Golfers Give Back 600 West Germantown Pike Suite 400 Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 (610) 940-1683

womengolfersgiveback.org

Women Golfers Give Back 2025 Charity Golf Tournament

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Yes, I/we are pleased to be a sponsor of the WGGB Charity Golf Tournament on Monday, June 16, 2025 at St. Davids Golf Club at the level checked below.

PLAYING SPONSORS limited to a total	or 84 players
☐ LEAD SPONSOR - \$20,000	
\square LIVE SCORING SPONSOR - \$15,000	
GIRLS' CLINIC/GIRLS' LUNCH SPON	SOR - \$10,000
☐ LUNCH SPONSOR - \$7,500	
☐ DINNER SPONSOR - \$7,500	
☐ HOLE SPONSOR - \$6,000	
☐ TEE SPONSOR- \$3,500	
NON-PLAYING SPONSORS	_
☐ RAFFLE SPONSOR - \$5,000	
☐ CART SPONSOR - \$3,000	
D	
☐ WGGB FRIENDS & FAMILY SPONSOR	R - \$1,500
☐ WGGB FRIENDS & FAMILY SPONSOF	R - \$1,500
☐ WGGB FRIENDS & FAMILY SPONSOF	R - \$1,500
Sponsor Name — Exactly as it should appear in print	☐ Please use company logo on promotional materials
Sponsor Name — Exactly as it should appear in print	☐ Please use company logo on promotional materials
Sponsor Name — Exactly as it should appear in print	☐ Please use company logo on promotional materials
Sponsor Name — Exactly as it should appear in print Company URL/Hashtag	Please use company logo on promotional materials Please e-mail high resolution ".jpg file" to: rshearon@womengolfersgiveback.or
Sponsor Name — Exactly as it should appear in print Company URL/Hashtag Primary Contact Name Street Address, City, State, Zip	Please use company logo on promotional materials Please e-mail high resolution ".jpg file" to: rshearon@womengolfersgiveback.or
Sponsor Name — Exactly as it should appear in print Company URL/Hashtag Primary Contact Name	Please use company logo on promotional materials Please e-mail high resolution ".jpg file" to: rshearon@womengolfersgiveback.or
Sponsor Name — Exactly as it should appear in print Company URL/Hashtag Primary Contact Name Street Address, City, State, Zip	Please use company logo on promotional materials Please e-mail high resolution ".jpg file" to: rshearon@womengolfersgiveback.or
Sponsor Name — Exactly as it should appear in print Company URL/Hashtag Primary Contact Name Street Address, City, State, Zip e-mail Address	Please use company logo on promotional materials Please e-mail high resolution ".jpg file" to: rshearon@womengolfersgiveback.or

Thank you for your support of our goal to give back to the community and promote the game of golf for girls who would not otherwise have the chance to play.

Please mail this completed form and check made payable to Women Golfers Give Back to: Women Golfers Give Back, 600 W. Germantown Pike, Ste 400, Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462

Or, submit your sponsorship support payment online at www.womengolfersgiveback.org

For more information, please contact Rachel Shearon at: rshearon@womengolfersgiveback.org

Deadline for inclusion at launch of tournament promotions is MARCH 28, 2025